Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

11/13/14
8 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8602 Pearl 48.33 3.435 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12604 Timer - 1 2 1 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16602 Caper - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16604 Thunder - 1 1 0 4 1 NQ
16606 Luna 4170 4.125 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16607 Randy 7440 2312 5 2 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

11/13/14
20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT: 62 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20610 Kelso 4949 3.576 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20615 Treat 62.34 2.839 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20620 Miley 4742 3.733 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20609 K - - - - - - ABS
20614 Kruz - - - - - - ABS
20617 Gus - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
24602 Rory 58.15 3.044 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
24603 Baker - 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
24606 Pearl 69.99 2.529 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
24607 Cort 77.50 2.284 4 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/13/14

8 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 6 NQs6 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8814 Punch 38.92 4.265 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8812 Pippa 4150 4.000 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8809 Haley 47.83 3.471 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8810 Sally 50.06 3.316 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8803 Reba 53.92 3.079 0 0 0 0 0 100
8813 Chief 69.13 2.401 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Doc - 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8802 Sprout 4470 3.714 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8804 Brio 47.45 3.498 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8805 Happy -- 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8806 Rhett 38.57 4.304 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8808 Zach 62.68 2.648 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 6 NQs5 %Q 55
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12811 Rudi 34.15 4.861 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12807 Visa 36.60 4.536 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12812 Murphy 41.23 4.026 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12808 Mini Cooper 4399 3.774 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12813 Keefer 46.09 3.602 0 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Gabby 46.92 3.538 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Abbey 51.97 3.194 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Brumby 63.21 2.626 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12814 Shani - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12815 Tater Tot - 2 2 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/13/14

12818 Nike 58.21 2.852 0 1 1 3 0 NQ
12805 Kenzie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12810 Buster -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 13 NQs9 %Q 59

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16831 Genuine Risk 31.55 5452 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16829 Otto 36.98 4.651 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16818 Polo 3791 4.537 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16801 Smarty Jones 41.86 4.109 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16814 Cowboy 43.27 3.975 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Ziggy 44.01 3.908 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Robbie 4413 3.898 0 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Mack 4488 3.832 0 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Chanel 47.02 3.658 0 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Piper 48.17 3.571 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Windsong 48.37 3.556 0 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Shelly 4918 3.497 0 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Eddie 54.58 3.151 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Darby 64.46 2.668 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Snickers 64.91 2.650 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16808 Cooper 5213 3.299 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Louis 43.88 3.920 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Kora 4472 3.846 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Mac 43.92 3.916 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Gemma - 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16821 Yadi 63.71 2.700 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16828 Evan 52.21 3.294 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/13/14

16817 Cody - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT: 62 sec Qs 23 NQs 27 %Q 46
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20806 Rush 33.26 5.322 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20877 Jagger 33.26 5.322 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20880 Stein 3411 5.189 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20842 Eerie 3468 5.104 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20847 Selby 36.16  4.895 0 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Abbie 36.33 4.872 0 0 0 0 0 100
20868 lzzy 38.77 4.565 0 0 0 0 0 100
20829 PInk 39.38 4.495 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Becky 41.79 4.235 0 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Versace 4244 4171 0 0 0 0 0 100
20878 lzzy 4297 4.119 0 0 0 0 0 100
20861 Cannon 43.17 4.100 0 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Kitt 43.52 4.067 0 0 0 0 0 100
20872 Zuzu 4441 3.986 0 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Hana 45.75 3.869 0 0 0 0 0 100
20882 Hawk 46.23 3.829 0 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Pete 46.35 3.819 0 0 0 0 0 100
20871 Marco 46.87 3.776 0 0 0 0 0 100
20876 Taylor 47.34 3.739 0 0 0 0 0 100
20873 Lindy 47.47 3.729 0 0 0 0 0 100
20844 Maddy 48.08 3.681 0 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Fallon 50.55 3.501 0 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Sawyer 53.88 3.285 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Peak 44,57 3.971 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

11/13/14

20803
20808
20809
20810
20811
20812
20817
20824
20825
20828
20830
20833
20835
20839
20840
20841
20845
20846
20849
20853
20854
20855
20858
20860
20867
20874
20804
20815
20834
20875
20881
20821

SoBe
Kizzy
Charlee
Speedy
Coffee
Jade
Josie
Ink

Brio
Razz
Shay
Roxie
Cody
Casey
Kiwi
Summit
Katy Muppet
Porter
Vegas
Mia Dorata
Willow
Moses
June
Bailey
Ree
Trip
Bailey
Bouncer
Khaos
Boo
Buster Brown
Savanna

4.629
3.752
5.034
3.836
3.590
2.501
2774
4.104
2.872
2.784
3.435
3.740
3.543
3.536
3.534
4.207
4.007

3.183
3.267
3.366
4.812
2.993
3.053
3.334
4.195
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
AlS



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/13/14

24 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 12 NQs 11 %Q 52

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T E E Score Place
24828 Paddy 3247 5.451 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24807 Electra 36.86 4.802 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24816 Airee 40.09 4.415 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24808 Spirit 40.59 4.361 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24805 Cain 4222 4192 0 0 0 0 0 100
24822 Joule 42.68 4.147 0 0 0 0 0 100
24835 Bridget 4286 4.130 0 0 0 0 0 100
24819 Ace 43.25 4.092 0 0 0 0 0 100
24806 Zulu 43.32 4.086 0 0 0 0 0 100
24827 Jag 46.88 3.776 0 0 0 0 0 100
24830 Sasha 49.22 3.596 0 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Sophie 49.51 3.575 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Atlas - 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
24812 Nitro 33.08 5.351 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
24814 Vega 51.91 3.410 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24818 lggy 49.14 3.602 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24820 Speedy 49.49 3.576 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
24821 Vince 45.02 3.932 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24824 Zef 5491 3.223 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24825 Maggie - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
24826 Hawke Eye -- 1 2 0 1 1 NQ
24831 Baillie -- 0 3 0 4 1 NQ
24833 Tamora 43.63 4.057 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

11/13/14

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20623 Tucker 50.37 3.514 0 0 0 0 100 1
20626 Harry -- 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

11/13/14

4 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
4802 Bubbles 58.30 2.847 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Foxy 58.71 2.827 2 2 0 0 0 NQ

8 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8824 Willow 49.03 3.386 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8819 Me-Me 60.26 2.755 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

12 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12819 Brady 47.33 3.634 0 0 0 0 0 100
12827 Allie 51.87 3.316 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12821 Tag 47.73 3.604 0 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/13/14

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16834 Kayla 4255 4.160 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16838 Scotty 47.27 3.744 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16839 Elle Mae 53.76  3.292 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

16833 Simon 4560 3.882 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16835 Lily 47.29 3.743 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16836 Reggie 55.35 3.198 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16842 Shiner -- 1 1 1 0 1 NQ
16841 Aladdin -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
20889 Surge 55.84 3.170 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20884 Millie 65.33 2.709 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20891 Hemi 61.46 2.880 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20895 Elsa - 4 0 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/13/14

8 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8801 Doc - 2 2 6 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQs5 %Q0O0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
16604 Thunder 55.77 2.564 3 2 2 0 NQ
16606 Luna - 0 0 3 1 NQ
16607 Randy - 2 0 1 1 NQ
16813 Kora 28.09 5.091 1 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Yadi 48.44 2.952 1 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG FaFuIts E Score Place
20867 Ree 37.36  3.988 0 0 0 0 100 1
20610 Kelso 36.43 4.090 3 2 2 0 NQ
20614 Kruz 2430 6.132 0 0 2 0 NQ
20403 K - - -- - - - ABS

20603 Annie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

11/13/14
24 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fe::ults E Score Place
24603 Baker - 3 1 1 1 NQ
24607 Cort 39.92 3.732 3 1 5 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/13/14

8 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 9 NQs3 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8812 Pippa 28.23 4.818 0 0 0 0 100 1
8806 Rhett 28.56 4.762 0 0 0 0 100 2
8814 Punch 29.61 4.593 0 0 0 0 100 3
8809 Haley 30.49 4.460 0 0 0 0 100 4

8804 Brio 30.76  4.421 0 0 0 0 100
8602 Pearl 33.40 4.072 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Sprout 33.94 4.007 0 0 0 0 100
8810 Sally 37.70  3.607 0 0 0 0 100
8808 Zach 40.77 3.336 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Reba 52.99 2.567 1 2 0 0 NQ
8805 Happy 56.92 2.389 3 2 2 0 NQ
8813 Chief 46.07 2.952 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 6 NQs6 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFults E Score Place
12811 Rudi 24,92 5457 0 0 0 0 100 1
12807 Visa 25.34 5.367 0 0 0 0 100 2
12812 Murphy 3143 4.327 0 0 0 0 100 3
12818 Nike 31.87 4.267 0 0 0 0 100 4
12801 Abbey 3221 4.222 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Keefer 35.52 3.829 0 0 0 0 100
12604 Timer 48.06 2.830 3 2 2 0 NQ
12803 Brumby 4320 3.148 1 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Gabby 33.88 4.014 0 0 1 0 NQ
12808 Mini Cooper 4553 2.987 3 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/13/14

12814 Shani 36.38 3.738 0 2 3 0 NQ
12815 Tater Tot 39.31 3.460 2 1 1 0 NQ
12805 Kenzie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12810 Buster - - -- - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 11 NQs 10 %Q 52
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fa::ults E Score Place
16829 Otto 2790 5.125 0 0 0 0 100 1
16801 Smarty Jones 28.72 4.979 0 0 0 0 100 2
16805 Ziggy 32.35 4.420 0 0 0 0 100 3
16820 Chanel 32.76  4.365 0 0 0 0 100 4
16810 Louis 3428 4172 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Mack 3463 4.129 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Robbie 34.77 4.113 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Piper 34.78 4.112 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Windsong 35.23 4.059 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Evan 3720 3.844 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Shelly 39.95 3.579 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Caper 40.11  3.565 2 1 1 0 NQ
16803 Darby 42.38 3.374 4 3 4 0 NQ
16807 Shickers 59.60 2.399 1 1 0 0 NQ
16808 Cooper 4148 3.447 0 1 0 0 NQ
16814 Cowboy 35.22 4.060 1 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Mac 28.78 4.969 1 2 3 0 NQ
16818 Polo 2541 5.628 0 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Gemma 53.86 2.655 1 0 0 0 NQ
16822 Eddie - 3 1 0 0 NQ
16831 Genuine Risk 2420 5.909 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/13/14

16817 Cody - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 21 NQs 33 %Q 39
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20868 lzzy 26.12 5.704 0 0 0 0 100 1
20824 Ink 26.35 5.655 0 0 0 0 100 2
20850 Abbie 26.41 5.642 0 0 0 0 100 3
20846 Porter 26.53 5.616 0 0 0 0 100 4
20855 Moses 26.54 5614 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Speedy 27.24 5470 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Becky 27.96 5.329 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Kizzy 28.33 5.259 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Roxie 28.85 5.165 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Katy Muppet 30.48 4.888 0 0 0 0 100
20878 lzzy 30.91 4.820 0 0 0 0 100
20839 Casey 31.83 4.681 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Hana 32.81 4.541 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Shay 33.58 4.437 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Willow 33.91 4.39% 0 0 0 0 100
20844 Maddy 3455 4.313 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Fallon 3569 4.175 0 0 0 0 100
20882 Hawk 36.05 4.133 0 0 0 0 100
20849 Vegas 37.75 3.947 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Sawyer 37.93 3.928 0 0 0 0 100
20858 June 39.57 3.765 0 0 0 0 100
20620 Miley 3244 4593 1 2 2 0 NQ
20801 Peak 33.50 4.448 0 1 2 0 NQ
20803 SoBe - 0 1 2 1 NQ



JWW Results

11/13/14

20806
20809
20811
20812
20817
20820
20825
20826
20828
20829
20832
20834
20835
20836
20840
20841
20842
20847
20853
20860
20861
20871
20872
20873
20874
20876
20877
20879
20880
20881
20617
20804
20815
20875
20821

Rush
Charlee
Coffee
Jade
Josie
Kitt

Brio
Versace
Razz
PInk
Lola
Khaos
Cody
Pete
Kiwi
Summit
Eerie
Selby
Mia Dorata
Bailey
Cannon
Marco
Zuzu
Lindy
Trip
Taylor
Jagger
Kendra
Stein
Buster Brown
Gus
Bailey
Bouncer
Boo
Savanna

4.885
3.304
3.792

3.901

4.997
3.652
3.126
3.395
5.958
4.432
4.479
3.896
5.061
4.131
5.766
3.760
4.110
4.059
4.680
4.466
4.442
4.569
3.791
3.214
4.256
5.484
4.942
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/13/14

24 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 14 NQs 11 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
24828 Paddy 25.25 5.901 0 0 0 0 100 1
24818 lggy 26.32 5.661 0 0 0 0 100 2
24825 Maggie 2722 5474 0 0 0 0 100 3
24819 Ace 28.02 5.318 0 0 0 0 100 4
24821 Vince 2947 5.056 0 0 0 0 100
24807 Electra 2960 5.034 0 0 0 0 100
24816 Airee 30.49 4.887 0 0 0 0 100
24808 Spirit 30.84 4.831 0 0 0 0 100
24822 Joule 30.93 4.817 0 0 0 0 100
24814 Vega 31.93 4.666 0 0 0 0 100
24806 Zulu 33.31 4.473 0 0 0 0 100
24830 Sasha 33.97 4.386 0 0 0 0 100
24833 Tamora 35.24 4.228 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Atlas 38.05 3.916 0 0 0 0 100
24606 Pearl 4582 3.252 1 0 0 0 NQ
24804 Sophie 34.70 4.294 0 1 1 0 NQ
24805 Cain 39.82 3.742 0 1 0 0 NQ
24812 Nitro 34.90 4.269 0 0 1 0 NQ
24815 Gauge 47.81 3.117 1 1 1 0 NQ
24820 Speedy 32.67 4.561 1 1 1 0 NQ
24824 Zef 36.35 4.099 2 2 3 0 NQ
24826 Hawke Eye 31.51 4.729 1 1 1 0 NQ
24827 Jag 4156 3.585 0 1 0 0 NQ
24831 Baillie 290.85 4.992 0 1 0 0 NQ
24835 Bridget 35.48 4.200 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

11/13/14

12 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQsO0O %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12827 Allie - -

-- ABS



JWW Results

Master - Preferred

11/13/14
4 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4801 Foxy 36.90 3.686 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Bubbles 4456 3.052 0 0 0 0 100 2
8 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvt;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
8824 Willow 3761 3.616 0 0 0 0 100 1
8819 Me-Me 46.04 2.954 0 0 0 0 100 2
12 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12819 Brady 34.83 4.106 0 0 0 0 100 1
12821 Tag 33.99 4.207 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/13/14

16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
16835 Lily 2969 5.019 0 0 0 0 100 1
16834 Kayla 30.67 4.858 0 0 0 0 100 2
16839 Elle Mae 34.61 4.305 0 0 0 0 100 3

16833 Simon 33.28 4477 0 0 1 0 NQ
16836 Reggie 41.38 3.601 1 0 0 0 NQ
16838 Scotty 43.02 3.464 2 1 1 0 NQ
16842 Shiner -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16841 Aladdin - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
20889 Surge 39.70 3.753 0 0 0 0 100 1
20884 Millie 4426 3.366 0 0 0 0 100 2
20626 Harry 40.34 3.694 2 2 4 0 NQ
20885 Diesel 53.89 2.765 1 1 2 0 NQ
20891 Hemi 46.02 3.238 1 2 1 0 NQ
20895 Elsa 61.14 2437 2 0 0 0 NQ





